
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/21/19 to 04/26/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/21/19 to 04/26/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/21/19 to 04/26/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 316.2344 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3125.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.21% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.03%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1350.0000 / $ 

154.4399
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2480.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 426.90% / 48.84%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

79.36%

Gross Profit $ 3470.4434 Total Trades 54

Gross Loss ($ 3154.2090) Winning Trades 20

Avg win/Avg loss 1.870 Winning Rate 37.04%

Profit Factor 1.100 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.762 / 0.063

Avg Winning Trade 173.5222 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (92.7709) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 5.8562 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 624.9922 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 265.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 796.2344 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3125.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.52% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.03%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 875.0000 / $ 137.5177 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2480.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 109.89% / 17.27%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

79.36%

Gross Profit $ 2555.4434 Total Trades 35

Gross Loss ($ 1759.2090) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 2.458 Winning Rate 37.14%

Profit Factor 1.453 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.326 / 0.285

Avg Winning Trade 196.5726 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (79.9640) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 22.7496 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 624.9922 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 185.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 480.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3125.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.31%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.03%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1255.0000 / $ 

307.5000
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2480.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (261.46%) / (64.06%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

79.36%

Gross Profit $ 915.0000 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 1395.0000) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 1.124 Winning Rate 36.84%

Profit Factor 0.656 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.272 / (0.217)

Avg Winning Trade 130.7143 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (116.2500) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 25.2632) Avg Holding Bars 15
Largest Winning Trade $ 290.0000 Avg Winning Bars 6

Largest Losing Trade ($ 265.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/22/2019 06:33 Buy 7680.2500 04/22/2019 07:11 7695.7500 295.0000 295.0000 38

2 04/22/2019 07:27 Buy 7705.2500 04/22/2019 07:39 7701.2563 (94.8730) 200.1270 12

3 04/22/2019 07:41 Buy 7703.2500 04/22/2019 07:44 7700.7417 (65.1680) 134.9590 3

4 04/22/2019 07:49 Buy 7708.0000 04/22/2019 08:07 7705.5239 (64.5273) 70.4316 18

5 04/22/2019 08:10 Buy 7710.7500 04/22/2019 08:50 7718.0483 130.9727 201.4043 40

6 04/22/2019 09:11 Buy 7719.7500 04/22/2019 09:23 7715.5000 (99.9980) 101.4063 12

7 04/22/2019 09:29 Buy 7720.5000 04/22/2019 09:50 7716.5000 (95.0000) 6.4063 21

8 04/22/2019 10:18 Sell 7715.5000 04/22/2019 10:20 7717.5000 (55.0000) (48.5938) 2

9 04/22/2019 10:42 Buy 7720.7500 04/22/2019 11:31 7724.5000 60.0000 11.4063 49

10 04/22/2019 11:53 Buy 7725.5000 04/22/2019 12:03 7723.7500 (50.0000) (38.5938) 10

11 04/22/2019 12:19 Buy 7725.5000 04/22/2019 12:32 7723.2627 (59.7461) (98.3398) 13

12 04/22/2019 12:35 Buy 7726.0000 04/22/2019 12:56 7728.7598 40.1914 (58.1484) 21

13 04/23/2019 06:37 Buy 7751.7500 04/23/2019 07:19 7783.7500 624.9922 566.8438 42

14 04/23/2019 07:21 Buy 7788.2500 04/23/2019 07:38 7785.5000 (70.0000) 496.8438 17

15 04/23/2019 07:44 Buy 7791.0000 04/23/2019 07:45 7786.5000 (105.0000) 391.8438 1

16 04/23/2019 08:15 Buy 7790.2500 04/23/2019 09:20 7821.5000 610.0000 1001.8438 65

17 04/23/2019 09:40 Buy 7822.5000 04/23/2019 10:24 7823.7500 10.0000 1011.8438 44

18 04/23/2019 10:50 Buy 7825.7500 04/23/2019 12:00 7831.2500 95.0000 1106.8438 70

19 04/23/2019 12:08 Buy 7838.5000 04/23/2019 12:18 7834.5000 (95.0000) 1011.8438 10

20 04/23/2019 12:39 Sell 7825.2500 04/23/2019 12:52 7824.2500 5.0000 1016.8438 13

21 04/24/2019 06:42 Sell 7829.2500 04/24/2019 07:06 7829.5000 (20.0000) 996.8438 24

22 04/24/2019 07:30 Sell 7828.2500 04/24/2019 07:35 7839.5000 (240.0000) 756.8438 5

23 04/24/2019 07:57 Buy 7838.5000 04/24/2019 08:20 7838.0000 (25.0000) 731.8438 23

24 04/24/2019 08:35 Buy 7843.5000 04/24/2019 08:44 7837.5000 (135.0000) 596.8438 9

25 04/24/2019 08:55 Sell 7827.0000 04/24/2019 09:22 7824.2500 40.0000 636.8438 27

26 04/24/2019 09:44 Sell 7819.5000 04/24/2019 10:17 7815.0000 75.0000 711.8438 33

27 04/24/2019 10:44 Buy 7822.2500 04/24/2019 10:55 7819.7500 (65.0000) 646.8438 11

28 04/24/2019 11:22 Buy 7822.0000 04/24/2019 11:28 7816.7500 (120.0000) 526.8438 6

29 04/24/2019 11:55 Buy 7825.2500 04/24/2019 12:04 7823.7500 (45.0000) 481.8438 9

30 04/24/2019 12:07 Buy 7825.5000 04/24/2019 12:08 7823.7500 (50.0000) 431.8438 1

31 04/24/2019 12:52 Sell 7815.0000 04/24/2019 12:59 7804.0000 205.0000 636.8438 7

32 04/25/2019 06:28 Sell 7865.0000 04/25/2019 06:52 7854.2500 200.0000 836.8438 24

33 04/25/2019 07:00 Buy 7854.5000 04/25/2019 07:06 7846.0000 (185.0000) 651.8438 6

34 04/25/2019 07:17 Sell 7809.5000 04/25/2019 07:36 7817.5000 (175.0000) 476.8438 19

35 04/25/2019 08:10 Sell 7825.7500 04/25/2019 08:23 7834.0000 (180.0000) 296.8438 13

36 04/25/2019 08:24 Buy 7835.2500 04/25/2019 09:05 7846.5000 210.0000 506.8438 41

37 04/25/2019 09:32 Sell 7837.2500 04/25/2019 09:49 7841.2500 (95.0000) 411.8438 17

38 04/25/2019 09:56 Sell 7837.0000 04/25/2019 10:29 7840.0000 (75.0000) 336.8438 33

39 04/25/2019 10:45 Buy 7843.5000 04/25/2019 10:50 7839.5000 (95.0000) 241.8438 5

40 04/25/2019 10:57 Buy 7843.7500 04/25/2019 11:22 7849.0000 90.0000 331.8438 25

41 04/25/2019 11:57 Buy 7851.5000 04/25/2019 12:03 7848.2500 (80.0000) 251.8438 6

42 04/25/2019 12:09 Sell 7843.2500 04/25/2019 12:26 7844.0000 (30.0000) 221.8438 17

43 04/25/2019 12:37 Sell 7840.0000 04/25/2019 12:42 7845.7500 (130.0000) 91.8438 5

44 04/25/2019 12:54 Sell 7841.0000 04/25/2019 13:00 7825.7500 290.0000 381.8438 6

45 04/26/2019 06:51 Sell 7786.0000 04/26/2019 07:08 7780.2500 100.0000 481.8438 17

46 04/26/2019 07:40 Sell 7788.5000 04/26/2019 07:53 7801.0000 (265.0000) 216.8438 13

47 04/26/2019 08:01 Buy 7800.0000 04/26/2019 08:57 7810.7144 199.2871 416.1309 56

48 04/26/2019 09:13 Buy 7814.0000 04/26/2019 09:39 7812.0054 (54.8984) 361.2324 26

49 04/26/2019 10:03 Sell 7805.2500 04/26/2019 10:23 7805.0000 (9.9980) 351.2344 20

50 04/26/2019 10:41 Sell 7803.2500 04/26/2019 10:45 7808.5000 (120.0000) 231.2344 4

51 04/26/2019 10:54 Buy 7809.0000 04/26/2019 11:00 7805.7500 (80.0000) 151.2344 6

52 04/26/2019 11:08 Buy 7808.2500 04/26/2019 11:49 7815.7500 135.0000 286.2344 41

53 04/26/2019 11:59 Buy 7821.7500 04/26/2019 12:22 7825.2500 55.0000 341.2344 23

54 04/26/2019 12:33 Buy 7830.2500 04/26/2019 12:47 7829.7500 (25.0000) 316.2344 14
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